Ergebnis

KSV-Wienstrom-Meeting
24.04.2010 — Cricketplatz

Manner

3000m

Zimmermann Jonas
Rauth Romed

Hell Johannes
Lehner Robert
Kohout Klaus

SNhE W=

Kugel
Allgemeine Klasse (7,26kg)

1. Angelmahr Thomas

U20 (6kg)
1. Weber David

U 18 (5kg)
1. Panholzer Lucas

M 45 (7,26kg)
1. Abdelrahimsai Rahim

M350 (6kg)
1. Koller Erich

M65 (5kg)
1. Ehn Wilhelm

Diskus
Allgemeine Klasse (2kg)
1. Angelmahr Thomas

U20 (1,75kg)
1. Weber David

M45 (2kg)
1. Abdelrahimsai Rahim

M350 (1,5kg)
1. Koller Erich

87 LG Ortenau-Nord/D
78  LCC Wien

87  ULC-Maodling

70  Union Pottenstein

62  Cricket
90 oV

92  Cricket
93 UWW
63  Cricket
59  Cricket

44 KSV-Wienstrom

90 oV
92  Cricket
63 Cricket

59

9:21,9
9:27,8
10:28,6
10:37,3
10:37,9

9,62

10,80

12,19

10,46

12,99

10,35

24,13

33,04

28,28

38,68



M65 (1kg)
1. Ehn Wilhelm

MS5 (1kg)
1. Dr. Reidinger Walter
* Osterreichischer Masters-Rekord

Frauen
3000m
1. Wirgler Sonja

Kugel
AK 45 (4kg)

1. Albin Elfi

AKS50 (3kg)
1. Ehn Gabriela

Diskus
AK 45 (1kg)
1. Albin Elfi

AKS0 (1kg)
1. Ehn Gabriela

44

25

75

61

58

61

58

KSV-Wienstrom

Cricket

ULC-RR Klosterneuburg

Cricket

KSV-Wienstrom

Cricket

KSV-Wienstrom

33,97

23,04*

12:43,8

8,45

8,50

30,13

28,94



